o v kc wnN

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position Other Positions Held
Superintendent

Assistant Superintendent

Director Of Special Projects

Director Of Student Services

Principal

Director Of Maintenance-
Operations-Transportation

Principal

Principal

Psychologist

Chief Business Official
Teacher

Teacher

Management Information Systems
Supervisor

Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Psychologist
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Operations

Administration
Administration
Support Services
Administration
Instruction
Instruction

Operations

Support Services
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Services
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

Total Wages

$262,690
$171,385
$163,342
$161,312
$151,541
$136,837

$135,543
$135,543
$122,802
$121,047
$113,585
$112,905
$112,886

$112,514
$111,905
$111,665
$111,545
$111,545
$111,545
$111,545
$111,425
$111,305
$111,210
$110,006
$108,582
$108,539
$108,342
$107,394
$107,394



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Nurse
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Services
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Services
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$107,269
$106,834
$106,834
$106,594
$106,354
$106,354
$105,610
$105,413
$104,533
$104,533
$103,310
$103,110
$102,990
$102,990
$102,922
$102,870
$102,802
$102,750
$102,750
$102,750
$102,750
$102,677
$102,650
$102,630
$102,630
$101,523

$99,671

$98,322

$97,719

$97,686

$97,566

$97,142



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Director Of Food Services

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Executive Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Food Services
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Support Services
Instruction
Instruction
Administration
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$95,777
$95,216
$95,216
$95,096
$95,096
$94,925
$94,856
$94,736
$91,928
$91,371
$90,401
$90,366
$89,796
$89,356
$88,882
$88,756
$86,205
$85,789
$85,485
$85,275
$84,299
$82,295
$80,444
$79,456
$78,141
$77,996
$77,171
$76,388
$73,245
$72,893
$72,189
$72,069



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher

Speech Therapist
Administrative Secretary
Teacher

Teacher

Accountant

Teacher

Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary
Savanna Elementary

Savanna Elementary

Instruction
Support Services
Administration
Instruction
Instruction
Administration

Instruction

$71,827
$71,804
$70,847
$68,403
$67,932
$67,585
$67,466



