	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$262,690
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$171,385
3.	Director Of Special Projects		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$163,342
4.	Director Of Student Services		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$161,312
5.	Principal		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$151,541
6.	Director Of Maintenance- Operations-Transportation		Savanna Elementary	Operations	\$136,837
7.	Principal		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$135,543
8.	Principal		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$135,543
9.	Psychologist		Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$122,802
10.	Chief Business Official		Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$121,047
11.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$113,585
12.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$112,905
13.	Management Information Systems Supervisor		Savanna Elementary	Operations	\$112,886
14.	Psychologist		Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$112,514
15.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,905
16.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,665
17.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,545
18.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,545
19.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,545
20.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,545
21.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,425
22.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,305
23.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$111,210
24.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$110,006
25.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$108,582
26.	Psychologist		Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$108,539
27.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$108,342
28.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$107,394
29.	Teacher		Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$107,394

30.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$107,269
31.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$106,834
32.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$106,834
33.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$106,594
34.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$106,354
35.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$106,354
36.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$105,610
37.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$105,413
38.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$104,533
39.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$104,533
40.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$103,310
41.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$103,110
42.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,990
43.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,990
44.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,922
45.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,870
46.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,802
47.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,750
48.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,750
49.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,750
50.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,750
51.	Nurse	Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$102,677
52.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,650
53.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,630
54.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$102,630
55.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$101,523
56.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$99,671
57.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$98,322
58.	Speech Therapist	Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$97,719
59.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$97,686
60.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$97,566
61.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$97,142

62.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$95,777
63.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$95,216
64.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$95,216
65.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$95,096
66.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$95,096
67.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$94,925
68.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$94,856
69.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$94,736
70.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$91,928
71.	Director Of Food Services	Savanna Elementary	Food Services	\$91,371
72.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$90,401
73.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$90,366
74.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$89,796
75.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$89,356
76.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$88,882
77.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$88,756
78.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$86,205
79.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$85,789
80.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$85,485
81.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$85,275
82.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$84,299
83.	Speech Therapist	Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$82,295
84.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$80,444
85.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$79,456
86.	Executive Assistant	Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$78,141
87.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$77,996
88.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$77,171
89.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$76,388
90.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$73,245
91.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$72,893
92.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$72,189
93.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$72,069

94.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$71,827
95.	Speech Therapist	Savanna Elementary	Support Services	\$71,804
96.	Administrative Secretary	Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$70,847
97.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$68,403
98.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$67,932
99.	Accountant	Savanna Elementary	Administration	\$67,585
100.	Teacher	Savanna Elementary	Instruction	\$67,466